K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

IMBBS 2019 -2020 Batch
Theory Teaching Schedule of August-2020

DATE DAYS TIME TOPIC FACULTY
03/08/20 | Monday 09.00-10.00am | REVISION GP DD
04/08/20 | Tuesday 10.00-11.00am | REVISION GP RM
05/08/20 | Wednesday 10.00-11.00am | REVISION GP RM
07/08/20 | Friday 09.00-10.00am | REVISION BLOOD RM
10/08/20 | Monday 09.00-10.00am | REVISION BLOOD DD
11/08/20 | Tuesday 10.00-11.00am | REVISION BLOOD DD
12/08/20 | Wednesday 10.00-11.00am | REVISION NMP RM
14/08/20 | Friday 09.00-10.00am | REVISION NMP DD
17/08/20 | Monday 09.00-10.00am | REVISION NMP RM
18/08/20 | Tuesday 10.00-11.00am | REVISION GIT RM
19/08/20 | Wednesday 10.00-11.00am | REVISION GIT NC
21/08/20 | Friday 09.00-10.00am | REVISION GIT NC
24/08/20 | Monday 09.00-10.00am | REVISION RENAL DD
25/08/20 | Tuesday 10.00-11.00am | REVISION RENAL NC
26/08/20 | Wednesday 10.00-11.00am | REVISION RENAL DMS
28/08/20 | Friday 09.00-10.00am | REVISION RENAL DMS
31/08/20 | Monday 09.00-10.00am | REVISION RENAL NC
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" Date:- 31/08/2020
Place: Sullia



